

The Founder of Kinesio® Tape Has Passed Away

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO, UNITED STATES, August 28, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- It is with great sadness that Kinesio Holding Corporation makes the announcement that its founder Dr. Kenzo Kase® passed away in Tokyo, Japan on August 10, 2023. Dr. Kase leaves behind a legacy that will leave a lasting imprint on the world and that his company will continue to share with future



30th Symposium Group

generations. He will be missed by many, including the tens of thousands of patients around the world who have benefited from Kinesio products and the Kinesio Taping Method.

Dr. Kase when he retired in 2017 had transitioned the management of Kinesio[®] to his daughter, Elisa Kase, who is currently the president, and Yukari Takeda, who is Kinesio' s vice president.

The Kinesio team is inspired by Dr. Kase's spirit – Kinesio cares about people, and we wish them a great life. Our method is changing people's lives to be happier. That is why Live Different is our motto. Dr. Kase's vision will be continued by the management and their loyal Kinesio team.

Together we will make sure that Kinesio's innovation will never stop. We will keep going, we will continue to make high quality Kinesio tape and to provide <u>high quality education</u>. His genius ideas are with us. We will put in our maximum effort, and we will continue the advancement of Kinesio's mission, Kinesio products, and the Kinesio Taping® Method.

Mona Angel
Kinesio Holding Corporation
+1 505-856-2029
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/652462656

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.